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OTN Long-Term Care Homes in the South West LHIN Jan 2015 

NORTH 

CENTRAL 

Bluewater (Zurich) 

Braemar (Wingham) Brucelea (Walkerton) 

Caressant Care (Listowel) 

Caressant Care (Woodstock) 

Chateau Gardens (Parkhill) 

Country Lane (Chatsworth) 

Elgin Abbey (Chesley) 

Parkview Manor (Chesley) 

Exeter Villa (Exeter) 

Errinrung (Thornbury) 

Meaford LTCH (Meaford) 

Fordwich Village (Fordwich) 

Gateway Haven (Wiarton) 

Golden Dawn (Lion’s Head) 

Knollcrest Lodge (Milverton) 

Greenwood Court (Stratford) 

Hillside Manor (Stratford) 

People Care (Stratford) 

Grey Gables (Markdale) 

Hanover Care Centre (Hanover) 

Huronlea 
(Brussels) 

Huronview (Clinton) 

Maitland Manor (Goderich) 

Kingsway Lodge (St Marys) 

Lee Manor (Owen Sound) 

Versa-Care Georgian Heights (Owen Sound) 

Versa-Care Mapleview (Owen Sound) 

Versa-Care Summit Place (Owen Sound) 

Maple Manor (Tillsonburg) 

Maples Home for Seniors (Tavistock) 

Mitchell Nursing Home (Mitchell) 

Ritz Lutheran Villa 
(Mitchell) 

Queensway (Hensall) 

People Care (Tavistock) 

Leisureworld Caregiving Centre (Ingersoll) 

Pinecrest Manor (Lucknow) 

Rockwood Terrace (Durham) 

Village Seniors (Hanover) 

Woodingford Lodge (Woodstock) 

Spruce Lodge (Stratford) 

Wildwood Care Centre (St Marys) 

Woodingford Lodge (Ingersoll) 

Seaforth Manor (Seaforth) 

Trillium Court (Kincardine) 

Southampton Care Centre (Southampton) 

London LTC Homes include: 
 
Chateau Gardens 
Dearness Home 
Extendicare 
Kensington Village  
Westmount Gardens 
McCormick Home 
McGarrell Place 
Versa-Care Elmwood Place 
Meadow Park 
Mount Hope Marian Villa 
Mount Hope St. Mary’s 
Chelsey Park 
Village of Glendale Crossing 
PeopleCare Oakcrossing 
Henley Place  
 

     LTC Homes with OTN or  
approved for OTN implementation 
 



Organizations Provisioned with OTN under the BSO Project Ending January 2015 
 
Organization Name County City/Town OTN System Number 
Elgin Abbey  Bruce Chesley CHE_EANH_3388_EAN_01 
Brucelea Haven   Bruce Walkerton WLK_BHLT_3359_BHL_01 
Gateway Haven  Bruce Wiarton WIA_GHCB_3367_GH_01 
Parkview Manor Bruce Chesley CHE_PMHC_5474_PMH_01 
Pine Crest Manor  Bruce Lucknow LUK_PMNH_5223_PM_01      
Golden Dawn - Lions Head Bruce Lions Head LIO_GDSH_5309_LIO_01 
Alzheimer Society Grey Bruce Bruce Owen Sound OWE_ASGB_5273_OWE_01      
Summit Place Grey Owen Sound OWE_SPRI_5210_SP_01      
Errinrung Residence Grey Thornburry THB_ENH_5183_ER_01      
Rockwood Terrace   Grey Durham DUR_RT_3138_RT_01 
Grey Gables   Grey Markdale MKD_CCG_3400_GGL_01 
Meaford Long Term Care   Grey Meaford MEA_MLTC_3037_MLT_01  
Lee Manor  Grey Owen Sound OWE_LMHA_2977_LMH_01 
HuronLee Huron Brussels BRU_CCOH_3498_HLH_01 

Bluewater Rest Home Huron Zurich ZUR_BRH_2528_BRH_01 
HuronView Huron Clinton CLI_CCOH_3497_HVH_01 

Exeter Villa Huron Exeter EXE_ATK_3495_EVH_01 
Maitland Manor Huron Goderich GOD_MM_3468_MM_01 
Queensway Huron Hensall HEN_QNH_6053_QNH_01 
Braemar   Huron Wingham WNG_MNHL_3436_BRC_01 
Alzheimer Society Huron County  Huron Clinton CLI_ASHC_5212_ASH_01 
One Care Home and Community Support 
Services Huron Goderich GOD_OCSS_5337_GOD_01 
One Care Home and Community Support 
Services Huron Wingham WNG_OCSS_5338_WNG_01 
One Care Home and Community Support 
Services Huron Clinton CLI_OCSS_3317_CLI_01 
   CLI_OCSS_3317_CLI_02 
Alzheimer Society Perth County Perth Stratford STR_ASPC_5145_PER_01 
Knollcrest Lodge Perth Milverton MLV_KL_3182_KL_01  
Mitchell Nursing Home (Ritz) Perth Mitchell MIT_RLV_3089_MNH_01 
Ritz Lutheran villa Perth Mitchell MIT_RLV_3088_RLV_01 
Kingsway Lodge Perth St.Marys STM_KWL_4912_KWL_01  
Spruce Lodge  Perth Stratford STR_SLHA_3461_SL_01 
Greenwood Court Perth Stratford STR_TCMH_3521_GC_01 



One Care Home and Community Support 
Services Perth Stratford STR_OCSS_5404_STR_01 
Wildwood Care Centre Perth St.Marys STM_WCCI_5144_WCC_01 
PeopleCare Perth Stratford STR_PC_5354_PCS_01 
Seaforth Manor Perth	
   Seaforth SEA_SMNH_6054_SM_01 
Carressant Care - Listowel  Perth Listowel LIS_CCNR_3391_LIS_01 
Kensington Village London London LON_SFCV_5602_KV_01 

Chelsey Park London London LON_CPO_3324_CPO_01 
Dearness Home London London LON_DHS_3327_DH_01 
McCormick Home London London LON_MCH_3186_MCH_01 
Mount Hope - SJHC London london LON_SJHC_0395_MH_02 
PeopleCare -Oakcrossing London London LON_PC_3100_PCO_01  
McGarrell Place London London LON_MP_3396_MP_01 
Henley Place London London LON_PCLS_5767_HPL_01 
Westmount Gardens  London London LON_SRNH_5308_WG_01  
Alzheimer Society, London & Middlesex London London LON_ASLM_5211_ASL_01 
Oneida Long Term Care Home London Southwold SWD_OLTC_5403_OLT_01 
Sprucedale Centre Middlesex Strathroy STY_SCCI_5150_SCC_01 
Craigwiel Gardens Middlesex Ailsa Craig AIL_CWGD_3181_CWG_01 
Strathmere Lodge Middlesex Strathroy STY_SL_3397_SL_01 
Middlesex Terrace Middlesex Delaware DEL_MST_4878_MST_01 

Caressant Care- Courtland Norfolk Courtland  COU_CCNR_3357_COU_01 

Woodingford lodge Oxford  Ingersoll ING_WL_3007_WLIN_01 
Caressant Care The Maples Home Oxford  Tavistock TAV_CCNR_3154_MHS_01 
PeopleCare- Tavistock Oxford  Tavistock TAV_PC_3093_PCT_01 
Woodingford lodge Oxford  Tillsonburg TIL_WL_3006_WLTI_01 
Caressant Care- Woodstock  Oxford  Woodstock WOO_CCNR_3187_WOO_01 
Woodingford lodge Oxford  Woodstock   WOO_WL_3005_WLWO_01  
Maple Manor Oxford  Tillsonburg TIL_MWNH_5224_MM_01 
Alzheimer Society Oxford,  Oxford  Woodstock WOO_ALSO_5356_ALO_01 
Terrace Lodge Elgin Aylmer AYL_ECHS_4867_TLO_01 
Bobier Villa Elgin Dutton DUT_ECHS_3501_BBV_01 
Caressent Care -Bonnie Place  Elgin St.Thomas STT_CCNR_3158_BP_01 
Caressent Care -Mary Bucke Elgin St.Thomas STT_CCNR_3159_MB_01 
Elgin Manor Elgin St.Thomas STT_ECHS_3500_EMA_01 
Alzheimer Society Elgin-St.Thomas Elgin St.THomas STT_ASE_3335_ASE_01 
Extendicare Port Stanley Elgin Port Stanley PST_EXP_5196_PST_01 

 



 
Need Help Navigating OTN? 
 
Contact:  Julie Ridgewell, jridgewell@otn.ca 1866-454-6861 x4446


